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$169,900

1811 JEFFERSON ST # 606, HOLLYWOOD FL
33020
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Beautifully updated 1BD, 1.5 BA corner condo steps from
Hollywood’s iconic Young Circle. Spacious unit offers an open-
concept living area, kitchen with granite countertops, wood
cabinetry & SS appliances. Recent upgrades include a new HVAC
system & water heater for added peace of mind. Laundry room on
the same floor, one assigned parking space, one […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 850 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 850 sq ft Year built: 1970

Bathrooms Half: 1 Subdivision Name: TELSTAR CONDOMINIUM INC,TELSTAR
CONDOMINIUM

Association: Yes Original List Price: 175000

Previous List Price: 175000 County: Broward County

DOM: 45 Bathrooms Full: 1

Lot Size: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: No

MLS ID: A11850209 Association Fee: $811

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 70 Building Area Total: 850 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 8 Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned Security Features: Card Entry

View: Skyline Building Name: $0

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 6

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Exterior Features: Exterior Cat Walk, Other

View Yes / No: Yes Architectural Style: Corner Unit

Window Features: Drapes Interior Features: Other, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Ceramic Floor

Nearby Schools
High School: South Broward Middle Or Junior School: Olsen

Elementary School: Hollywood Centl

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 5+ Stories, Condo Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled

Association Amenities: Laundry, Elevator(s),
Exterior Lighting, Storage

Listing Courtesy of: Coldwell Banker
Realty

Laundry Features: Common Area

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features:
Combination Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level, Sitting
Area - Primary Bedroom


